Preliminary Specification
P1727/66
Oct., 2002
Revision B
3160 De La Cruz Blvd., Suite 200 • Santa Clara • CA • 95054
Tel (408) 748-6988 • Fax (408) 748-0009
                                                                           1of 6                                           http://www.pulsecore.com
    Low Power Notebook LCD Panel EMI Reduction IC

Tel (408) 748-6988 • Fax (408) 748-0009
                                                                          6 of 6                                           http://www.pulsecore.com
Ordering Information:
X 17XX X- 08 XX
Example:
ORDERING INFORMATION
"Licensed under U.S. Patent Nos. 5,488,627 and 5,631,920"
Ordering Number Marking Package Type Qty. / Reel Temperature
P1727/66X-08ST P1727/66X 8 PIN SOIC, TUBE  0°C TO 70°C
P1727/66X-08SR P1727/66X 8 PIN SOIC, TAPE & REEL 2,500 0°C TO 70°C
P1727/66X-08TT P1727/66X 8 PIN TSSOP, TUBE  0°C TO 70°C
P1727/66X-08TR P1727/66X 8 PIN TSSOP, TAPE & REEL 2,500 0°C TO 70°C
Flow
P=Commercial Temperature Range (0°C to 70°C)
I =Industrial Temperature Range (-25°C to 85°C)
Device Number